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Company: CADENCE DESIGN SYSTEMS, INC.
Company ID: 0780480
State of origin: Delaware

Formation date:
Date filed:
Fee:

1/25/2011 12:00:00 AM
6/29/2022 11:05:57 AM
$15.00

Principal Office

2655 SEELY AVENUE
BLDG. 5
SAN JOSE, CA 95134

Registered Agent Name/Address

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM
306 W. MAIN STREET

SUITE 512

FRANKFORT, KY 40601

Current Officers

Assistant Treasurer Charlie Eldredge

CEO Anirudh Devgan
CFO John Wall

President Anirudh Devgan
Secretary Alinka Flaminia

Assistant Secretary Stephanie Wells
Vice President Jeffrey Natori

2655 Seely Avenue, San Jose, CA
2655 Seely Avenue, San Jose, CA
2655 Seely Avenue, San Jose, CA
2655 Seely Avenue, San Jose, CA
2655 Seely Avenue, San Jose, CA
2655 Seely Avenue, San Jose, CA
2655 Seely Avenue, San Jose, CA

95134
95134
95134
95134
95134
95134
95134

Directors

Director John B. Shoven 2655 Seely Avenue, San Jose, CA 95134
Director Alberto Sangiovanni-Vincentelli PhD 2655 Seely Avenue, San Jose, CA 95134
Director Anirudh Devgan 2655 Seely Avenue, San Jose, CA 95134
Director James D. Plummer 2655 Seely Avenue, San Jose, CA 95134
Director Young K. Sohn 2655 Seely Avenue, San Jose, CA 95134
Director Mark Adams 2655 Seely Avenue, San Jose, CA 95134
Director Lewis Chew 2655 Seely Avenue, San Jose, CA 95134
Director Ita Brennan 2655 Seely Avenue, San Jose, CA 95134
Director Lip-Bu Tan 2655 Seely Avenue, San Jose, CA 95134
Director Julia Liuson 2655 Seely Avenue, San Jose, CA 95134
Director Mary Louise Krakauer 2655 Seely Avenue, San Jose, CA 95134
Signatures

Signature

Linda Manogue
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